Pressure
Measurement
1
Example of connections of particular elements
Pressure measurement
Temperature display units
Pressure and temperature
measurement

Melt pressure transducers, accuracy 0.5%, output signal 3.33 mV/V, thread 1/2”-20UNF, pressure range 500 bar,
standard 156 mm.
How to order
  series CDAI
Pressure transducers with integrated amplifier
CDAI series transducers equipped in a 2, 3 or 4 wired amplifier.
It means that the single of the analogue output may be processed
directly e.g. without amplifying. The amplifier is integrated with the
main converter and provides an output signal of 0-20 mA,
4-20 mA or 0-10 V and 2-10 V (4-wired). Long successfully used
system
2–wired is provided with the 4-20 mA output signal.
Special features of pressure transducer:
 ▪ Standard mercury-free transducers
 ▪ Integrated with the 2,3 or 4-wired amplifier
 ▪ Elastic or hard capillary
 ▪ Membrane made of titanium nitrides coating
 ▪ Electromagnetic compatibility
 ▪ Customised products available
 ▪ Longlife design
 ▪ Substitute 1:1 with transducers available on market
 ▪ Perfect price for the offered quality
Technical data
Pressure range 0-100 to 0-1500 bar
Total measurement error in % of
maximum indication
± 0.5
Accuracy of indications in % ± 0.2
Range of indications Unlimited
Maximum overload of the rated
value
2x measuring range
Membrane material Titanium nitride 1.4541
Resistance of tensiometric sensor 350 Ohm DMS
Output signal 0-10 V or 4-20 mA
Power supply 19 - 32 VDC
Calibration point in % of the range 80
Insulation resistance 1000 MOhm at 50 VDC
Maximum temp. at membrane 410ºC
Max. temp. at electronic part 85ºC
Max. allowed mounting torque 1/2”-20UNF - 2A     = 5 Nm
M18 x 1.5                  = 10 Nm
  M
el
t p
re
ss
ur
e
tr
an
sd
uc
er
s
CDAI
Pressure range Tip Output signalThreadTypeSeries
00
Accuracy
1 = 0.25%
2 = 0.5%
Bar / MPa
PSI
Thread
1/2 = 1/2”-20UNF-2A
18  = M18x1.5
Tip
0 = standard 156 mm
1 = flexible 457mm
2 = special
             Output signal
1 = 0-10 VDC (4-wire)
2 = 2-10 VDC (4-wire)
3 = 0-20 mA (4-wire)
4 = 4-20 mA (4-wire)
5 = 4-20 mA (2-wire)
6 = 0-10 V (3-wire)
Example:  CDAI200-1/2-500-1-5
Melt pressure transducers with integrated amplifier, accuracy 0.5%, output signal 4-20 mA - 2 wire, thread 1/2”-20UNF,
pressure range 500 bar, flexible 457 mm.
How to order
series CDAI
Pressure transmitter with integrated amplifier
Rigid stem
( D
5
)
( D
4
)
( D
1
)
( D
3
)
( D
2
)
( B )
( A )( C
)
SW
15213 73
Ø
 3
5
Flexible capillary
152
( B )
( A )
( C
)
( D
5
)
( D
3
)
( D
4
)
Ø
 3
5
13 97
( D
2
)
( D
1
)
SW
Ø 8 flexible
457
D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 A B C SW
M18 x 1.5 10 16 16 16 6 14 20 22/19
1/2-20UNF-2A 7.8 10.5 10.5 12.5 5.6 10.8 17 17
 series CDTA / CDTAI
Pressure and temperature transducers
CDTA / CDTAI series pressure transducers with built-in themocouple
are characterized by high quality and relatively low price in compari-
son to product’s merits. Thanks to standard protective titanium nitride

Pressure and temperature transducer with integrated amplifier, accuracy 0.5%, output signal 4-20 mA(2-wire), thread 1/2”-20UNF,
pressure range 500 bar, flexible 457mm, integrated thermocouple type J.
How to order
            Analog output (CDTAI)
1 = 0-10 VDC (4-wire)
2 = 2-10 VDC (4-wire)
3 = 0-20 mA (4-wire)
4 = 4-20 mA (4-wire)
5 = 4-20 mA (2-wire)
6 = 0-10 V (3-wire)
 series GP
High quality mechanic pressure sensor
Mechanic GP line pressure transducers are characterized by high
quality and relatively low price in comparison to product’s merits.
Thanks to standard protective titanium nitride coating diaphragm,
these transducers offer high resistance to wearing providing neces-
sary sensitivity at the same time. Starr resistant shaft of the pressure
transducers renders the instrument extremely resistant. These trans-
ducers are ideal standards to measure pressure in plastic processing
sector in the whole world. The precision of the measurement goes
hand in hand with accuracy.
Special features of pressure sensor:
 ▪ Good stability and repeatability
 ▪ Long transducer’s life-design
 ▪ Membrane titanium nitride cover
 ▪ Range of pressure measurement 1-1000 bar
 ▪ Temperature 350-550ºC
 ▪ Excellent price  to  performance ratio
Technical data
Pressure range 0-1000 bar
Total measurement error in % of
maximum indication
± 1.0
Accuracy of indications in % ± 1.0
Range of indications Unlimited
Maximum overload of the rated
value
2x measurement range
Membrane material Titanium nitride 1.4541
Max. temperature at membrane 410ºC
Max. allowed mounting torque 1/2” - 20UNF - 2A     =  5 Nm
M18 x 1.5                  = 10 Nm
  M
el
t p
re
ss
ur
e
se
ns
or
GP
Pressure sensor TipThreadSeries
Bar / MPa
PSI
Thread
1/2 = 1/2”-20UNF-2A
18  = M18x1.5
Tip
0 = standard 156 mm
1 = flexible 457mm
2 = special
Example:  GP-1/2-500-0
Mechanical pressure sensor, thread 1/2”-20UNF, pressure range 500 bar, standard 156 mm.
How to order
 series GP
High quality mechanic pressure sensor
D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 A B C SW
M18 x 1.5 8.5 15.5 16 18 6 12 18 22/19
1/2-20UNF-2A 7.8 10.5 10.5 12.7 5.5 11 16 17
D1 L1 L2
M18 x 1.5 70 / 150 / 250 300 - 3000*
1/2-20UNF-2A 70 / 150 / 250 300 - 3000*
*300; 470; 700; 1000; 2000; 3000;
 series BP
Rupture Discs
Extruder protecting against the pressure overload is carried out
through disposable passive pressure rupture disk. The protecting ele-
ment is a specially constructed membrane matched in regard to the
pressure limit of the secured device. It is located at the end of valve
rod. Once the permissible pressure limit is exceeded in the extruder,
the membrane bursts and the medium excess expands in the air.
Electronic pressure sensors control production system - through moni-
toring the pressure in the cylinder. They are dependent on energy
supplies. In the absence or turn off power fuses act as mechanical
protection
Special features of pressure sensor:
 ▪ Range of pressure measurement 0-1000 bar
 ▪ Temperature 350-550ºC
 ▪ Excellent price  to  performance ratio
Technical data
Pressure range 0-1000 bar
Total measurement error in % of
maximum indication
± 1.0
Max. temperature at membrane 410ºC
Max. allowed mounting torque 1/2” - 20UNF - 2A     =  5 Nm
  M
el
t p
re
ss
ur
e
se
ns
or
BP
PressureThreadSeries
Bar / MPa
PSI
Thread
1/2 = 1/2”-20UNF-2A
Example:  BP-1/2-500
Rupture disc, thread 1/2”-20UNF, pressure range 500 bar,
How to order
 series BP
Rupture disc
D1 D2 D3 D4 L A B C SW
1/2-20UNF-2A 7.8 10.5 10.5 170 5.5 11 33 17
®
Poland
Toruńska 8
PL 44-100 Gliwice
Phone: +48 32 3340000
Mob: +48 602 691 421
Germany
Obere Heide 5
D-97532 Üchtelhausen
Phone: +49 9720 9527747